ADMISSION CALENDAR - FALL 2025

EVENTS / ACTIVITIES

Announcement of
Admissions /
1st Advertisement

starting of Online
Registration

2nd Advertisement

Closing of Online

Registration

Generation of Admit Cards
and Display of Test Schedule

Admission Test (For
Undergraduate Programs
Only)

Display of Interview Schedule

Interviews

(Independence Day)

1st Merit List

Fee Submission (For 1st Merit
List Qualifiers)
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2nd Merit List (if required)

Fee Submission (For 2nd
Merit List Qualifiers)

3rd Merit List {if required)

Fee Submission (For 3rd
Merit List Qualifiers)

Orientation

Commencement of Classes

*Subject to sighting of moon.

COMMENCEMENT DATE
(From - To)

sunday, 29th June 2025

Sunday, 29th June 2025

Sunday, 20 July 2025

Monday, 28th July 2025

Friday. 1st August 2025

Monday, 4th - Wednesday, 6th
August 2025

Friday, 8th August 2025

Monday, 11th - Wednesday, 13th
August 2025

Thursday, 21st August 2025

Thursday, 21st August 2025 -
Friday, 5th September 2025

Tuesday, 9th September 2025

Tuesday, 9th -
September 2025

Thursday, 11th

Thursday, 11th September 2025

Thursday, 11th - Monday, 15th
September 2025

Thursday, 11th September 2025 -
Friday, 12th September 2025

Monday, 15th September 2025

HOLIDAYS

Thursday, 14th August

2025

*Thursday,
September 2025

4th



ACADEMIC CALENDAR - SUMMER 2025

EVENTS / ACTIVITIES

Fee  Submission &  Course
Registration

Commencement of Classes

Add/Drop/Withdrawal/Freezing
Courses/Semester

Mid-Term Examinations
Final Term Examinations

Result Announcement

COMMENCEMENT DATE

Tuesday, 01st July 2025

Tuesday, 01st July 2025

Thursday, 03rd July 2025

Tuesday, 29th July 2025
Tuesday, 26th August 2025

Saturday, 30th August 2025

Holidays

Events From To
Saturday, 5th  Jul

Ashura * July Sunday, 6th July 2025
2025

Independence Thursday, 14th

Day August 2025

Chehlum Imam Friday, 15th August

Hussain (R.A) 2025

Eid-Milad-un- Thursday, Ath

Mabi (5.A.W. W) September 2025

CLOSING DATE

Friday, 4th July 2025

Friday, 22nd August 2025

Thursday, 10th July 2025

Wednesday, 30th July 2025
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2025

Description

Dates may  vary
subject to Sighting of
Moon

Public Holiday

Subject to announced
by Govt. and may vary
at sighting of moon.

Dates  may  wvary

Dates may  vary
subject to Sighting of
Moon



